

| Bid Tabulation                                        |                              |       |              |                     | Compass Minerals<br>America Inc.<br>Overland Park, KS |                       | American Rock Salt Co.<br>Mount Morris, NY |                       | Cargill Inc.<br>North Olmstead |                       | Oceanport LLC<br>Claymont, DE |                     |
|-------------------------------------------------------|------------------------------|-------|--------------|---------------------|-------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------|--------------------------------------------|-----------------------|--------------------------------|-----------------------|-------------------------------|---------------------|
| Bid # 853046-2015<br>SODIUM CHLORIDE<br>Due 6/18/2015 |                              |       |              |                     | Unit Price<br>/ Ton                                   | TOTAL PRICE           | Unit Price<br>/ Ton                        | TOTAL PRICE           | Unit Price<br>/ Ton            | TOTAL PRICE           | Unit Price<br>/ Ton           | TOTAL PRICE         |
| District                                              | Location                     | Loc   | County       | Initial Fill Amount |                                                       |                       |                                            |                       |                                |                       |                               |                     |
| 1                                                     | Homewood                     | HOME  | Beaver       | 470 TON             |                                                       |                       | \$75.60                                    | \$35,532.00           | \$68.48                        | \$32,185.60           |                               |                     |
| 1                                                     | Zelienople                   | SLT6  | Beaver       | 1,650 TON           | \$61.69                                               | \$101,788.50          | \$77.67                                    | \$128,155.50          | \$69.93                        | \$115,384.50          |                               |                     |
| 1                                                     | Gibsonia                     | GIBS  | Allegheny    | 2,480 TON           | \$65.14                                               | \$161,547.20          | \$70.42                                    | \$174,641.60          | \$77.76                        | \$192,844.80          |                               |                     |
| 1                                                     | Harrison City                | HARC  | Westmoreland | 250 TON             | \$64.19                                               | \$16,047.50           | \$67.69                                    | \$16,922.50           | \$78.24                        | \$19,560.00           |                               |                     |
| 1                                                     | Laurel Hill Bypass*          | SLT2  | Westmoreland | 4,000 TON           | \$66.28                                               | \$265,120.00          | \$71.98                                    | \$287,920.00          | \$73.47                        | \$293,880.00          |                               |                     |
| 2                                                     | Somerset Dome                | SLT3  | Somerset     | 3,500 TON           | \$72.07                                               | \$252,245.00          | \$71.19                                    | \$249,165.00          | \$73.19                        | \$256,165.00          |                               |                     |
| 2                                                     | Somerset                     | SMST  | Somerset     | 1,000 TON           | \$72.07                                               | \$72,070.00           | \$71.19                                    | \$71,190.00           | \$75.54                        | \$75,540.00           |                               |                     |
| 2                                                     | Allegheny Tunnel             | SLT2  | Somerset     | 500 TON             | \$74.32                                               | \$37,160.00           | \$77.90                                    | \$38,950.00           | \$75.97                        | \$37,985.00           |                               |                     |
| 2                                                     | Everett                      | EVRT  | Bedford      | 300 TON             |                                                       |                       | \$78.92                                    | \$23,676.00           | \$74.13                        | \$22,239.00           |                               |                     |
| 2                                                     | Sideling Hill                | SLT1  | Fulton       | 900 TON             |                                                       |                       | \$78.76                                    | \$70,884.00           | \$78.13                        | \$70,317.00           |                               |                     |
| 2                                                     | Burnt Cabins                 | BRNT  | Huntingdon   | 200 TON             |                                                       |                       | \$76.35                                    | \$15,270.00           | \$76.68                        | \$15,336.00           |                               |                     |
| 3                                                     | Newville Bldg 2              | NEWV  | Cumberland   | 4,050 TON           |                                                       |                       | \$83.66                                    | \$338,823.00          | \$73.54                        | \$297,837.00          |                               |                     |
| 3                                                     | New Cumberland               | NCMB  | York         | 1,140 TON           |                                                       |                       | \$77.07                                    | \$87,859.80           | \$80.19                        | \$91,416.60           |                               |                     |
| 4                                                     | Plymouth Meeting             | PLYM  | Montgomery   | 3,200 TON           |                                                       |                       | \$75.61                                    | \$241,952.00          | \$68.97                        | \$220,704.00          | \$67.50                       | \$216,000.00        |
| 4                                                     | Trevoise                     | TREV  | Bucks        | 140 TON             |                                                       |                       | \$79.65                                    | \$11,151.00           | \$60.31                        | \$8,443.40            | \$69.50                       | \$9,730.00          |
| 5                                                     | Wyoming Valley - Dupont Bldg | WYOM2 | Luzerne      | 820 TON             |                                                       |                       | \$60.78                                    | \$49,839.60           | \$64.47                        | \$52,865.40           |                               |                     |
| <b>INITIAL FILL TOTAL</b>                             |                              |       |              | <b>24,600 TON</b>   |                                                       | <b>\$905,978.20</b>   |                                            | <b>\$1,841,932.00</b> |                                | <b>\$1,802,703.30</b> |                               | <b>\$225,730.00</b> |
| <b>AVE</b>                                            |                              |       |              |                     | <b>\$69.19</b>                                        | <b>\$1,702,009.60</b> |                                            | <b>\$581,663.20</b>   |                                | <b>\$473,324.40</b>   |                               | <b>\$431,022.00</b> |
|                                                       |                              |       |              |                     |                                                       |                       |                                            |                       |                                |                       |                               | <b>\$216,000.00</b> |

No Bids:  
Eastern Salt Company  
Seneca Mineral Co

| Bid Tabulation            |                              | Morton Salt      |                       | Central Salt     |                     | Mid Atlantic Salt LLC |                     | Chemical Equipment Lab of Delaware |                    |
|---------------------------|------------------------------|------------------|-----------------------|------------------|---------------------|-----------------------|---------------------|------------------------------------|--------------------|
| Bid # 853046-2015         |                              | Chicago IL       |                       | Elgin, IL        |                     | Lyndora, PA           |                     | Marcus Hook, PA                    |                    |
| SODIUM CHLORIDE           |                              |                  |                       |                  |                     |                       |                     |                                    |                    |
| Due 6/18/2015             |                              |                  |                       |                  |                     |                       |                     |                                    |                    |
| District                  | Location                     | Unit Price / Ton | TOTAL PRICE           | Unit Price / Ton | TOTAL PRICE         | Unit Price / Ton      | TOTAL PRICE         | Unit Price / Ton                   | TOTAL PRICE        |
| 1                         | Homewood                     | \$74.32          | \$34,930.40           | \$82.91          | \$38,967.70         |                       |                     |                                    |                    |
| 1                         | Zelienople                   | \$74.32          | \$122,628.00          | \$83.15          | \$137,197.50        |                       |                     |                                    |                    |
| 1                         | Gibsonia                     | \$72.48          | \$179,750.40          | \$84.19          | \$208,791.20        |                       |                     |                                    |                    |
| 1                         | Harrison City                |                  |                       |                  |                     |                       |                     |                                    |                    |
| 1                         | Laurel Hill Bypass*          |                  |                       |                  |                     |                       |                     |                                    |                    |
| 2                         | Somerset Dome                |                  |                       |                  |                     |                       |                     |                                    |                    |
| 2                         | Somerset                     |                  |                       |                  |                     |                       |                     |                                    |                    |
| 2                         | Allegheny Tunnel             |                  |                       |                  |                     |                       |                     |                                    |                    |
| 2                         | Everett                      |                  |                       |                  |                     |                       |                     |                                    |                    |
| 2                         | Sideling Hill                |                  |                       |                  |                     |                       |                     |                                    |                    |
| 2                         | Burnt Cabins                 |                  |                       |                  |                     |                       |                     |                                    |                    |
| 3                         | Newville Bldg 2              | \$92.59          | \$374,989.50          |                  |                     |                       |                     |                                    |                    |
| 3                         | New Cumberland               | \$81.60          | \$93,024.00           |                  |                     |                       |                     |                                    |                    |
| 4                         | Plymouth Meeting             | \$73.39          | \$234,848.00          |                  |                     | \$63.49               | \$203,168.00        |                                    |                    |
| 4                         | Trevoise                     | \$71.88          | \$10,063.20           |                  |                     |                       |                     | \$65.69                            | \$9,196.60         |
| 5                         | Wyoming Valley - Dupont Bldg |                  |                       |                  |                     |                       |                     | \$62.45                            | \$51,209.00        |
| <b>INITIAL FILL TOTAL</b> |                              |                  | <b>\$1,050,233.50</b> |                  | <b>\$384,956.40</b> |                       | <b>\$203,168.00</b> |                                    | <b>\$60,405.60</b> |

No Bids:  
 Eastern Salt Company  
 Seneca Mineral Co

**Bid Tabulation**

Bid # **853046-2015**  
**SODIUM CHLORIDE**  
 Due **6/18/2015**

**Compass Minerals America Inc.**

**American Rock Salt Co.**

**Overland Park, KS**

**Mount Morris, NY**

| District | Location                | Location Code | County       | Estimated Usage | Base Salt | Trans | Firm Price | TOTAL PRICE (EST) | Base Salt | Trans   | Adj Salt | TOTAL PRICE (EST) |
|----------|-------------------------|---------------|--------------|-----------------|-----------|-------|------------|-------------------|-----------|---------|----------|-------------------|
| 1        | Homewood                | HOME          | Beaver       | 7,542 TON       |           |       |            |                   | \$62.60   | \$13.00 | \$75.60  | \$570,175.20      |
| 1        | Beaver Valley           | SLT1          | Beaver       | 4,691 TON       |           |       | \$59.86    | \$280,803.26      | \$62.73   | \$13.00 | \$75.73  | \$355,249.43      |
| 1        | Rt 22 Salt Storage      | SLT5          | Washington   | 1,756 TON       |           |       | \$66.87    | \$117,423.72      | \$57.75   | \$15.00 | \$72.75  | \$127,749.00      |
| 1        | Zelienople              | SLT6          | Beaver       | 2,330 TON       |           |       | \$61.69    | \$143,737.70      | \$63.01   | \$13.00 | \$76.01  | \$177,103.30      |
| 1        | Gibsonia                | GIBS          | Allegheny    | 7,850 TON       |           |       | \$65.14    | \$511,349.00      | \$62.43   | \$8.00  | \$70.43  | \$552,875.50      |
| 1        | Harrison City           | HARC          | Westmoreland | 8,055 TON       |           |       | \$64.19    | \$517,050.45      | \$63.19   | \$9.00  | \$72.19  | \$581,490.45      |
| 1        | Donegal                 | DNGL          | Westmoreland | 14,713 TON      |           |       | \$68.51    | \$1,007,987.63    | \$62.87   | \$10.00 | \$72.87  | \$1,072,136.31    |
| 1        | Laurel Hill Bypass      | SLT2          | Westmoreland | 12,338 TON      |           |       | \$66.28    | \$817,762.64      | \$63.48   | \$11.00 | \$74.48  | \$918,934.24      |
| 1        | Greensburg              | GREE          | Westmoreland | 6,487 TON       |           |       | \$66.28    | \$429,958.36      | \$64.00   | \$9.00  | \$73.00  | \$473,551.00      |
| 1        | Jefferson Hills         | JEFF          | Allegheny    | 4,643 TON       |           |       | \$68.59    | \$318,463.37      | \$62.74   | \$8.00  | \$70.74  | \$328,445.82      |
| 1        | California Salt Storage | SLT3          | Washington   | 3,859 TON       |           |       | \$64.19    | \$247,709.21      | \$62.79   | \$6.00  | \$68.79  | \$265,460.61      |
| 1        | Searights               | SEAR          | Fayette      | 5,341 TON       |           |       | \$64.97    | \$347,004.77      | \$63.71   | \$7.00  | \$70.71  | \$377,662.11      |
| 1        | M5 Smithfield           | SLT4          | Fayette      | 2,567 TON       |           |       | \$68.14    | \$174,915.38      | \$63.43   | \$9.00  | \$72.43  | \$185,927.81      |
| 2        | Somerset Dome           | SMST          | Somerset     | 16,232 TON      |           |       | \$72.07    | \$1,169,840.24    | \$63.64   | \$12.00 | \$75.64  | \$1,227,788.48    |
| 2        | Allegheny Tunnel        | SLT2          | Somerset     | 563 TON         |           |       | \$74.32    | \$41,842.16       |           |         |          |                   |
| 2        | Kegg                    | KEGG          | Bedford      | 10,224 TON      |           |       | \$76.84    | \$785,612.16      |           |         |          |                   |
| 2        | Everett                 | EVRT          | Bedford      | 6,028 TON       |           |       |            |                   |           |         |          |                   |
| 2        | Sideling Hill           | SLT1          | Fulton       | 6,531 TON       |           |       |            |                   | \$63.39   | \$21.00 | \$84.39  | \$551,151.09      |
| 2        | Burnt Cabins            | BRNT          | Huntingdon   | 6,041 TON       |           |       |            |                   |           |         |          |                   |
| 3        | Newville                | NEWV          | Cumberland   | 4,541 TON       |           |       |            |                   | \$59.39   | \$19.00 | \$78.39  | \$355,968.99      |
| 3        | Carlisle Salt Storage   | SLT2          | Cumberland   | 1,288 TON       |           |       |            |                   | \$60.33   | \$19.00 | \$79.33  | \$102,177.04      |
| 3        | New Cumberland          | NCMB          | York         | 4,147 TON       |           |       |            |                   | \$71.82   | \$6.00  | \$77.82  | \$322,719.54      |
| 3        | Mt Gretna               | MTGT          | Lancaster    | 3,849 TON       |           |       |            |                   |           |         |          |                   |
| 3        | Bowmansville            | BOWM          | Lancaster    | 4,080 TON       |           |       |            |                   |           |         |          |                   |
| 4        | Devault                 | DVLT          | Chester      | 4,193 TON       |           |       |            |                   |           |         |          |                   |
| 4        | Plymouth Meeting        | PLYM          | Montgomery   | 4,138 TON       |           |       |            |                   |           |         |          |                   |
| 4        | Trevoise                | TREV          | Bucks        | 4,643 TON       |           |       |            |                   |           |         |          |                   |
| 5        | Quakertown              | QTWN          | Bucks        | 5,171 TON       |           |       |            |                   |           |         |          |                   |
| 5        | Slatington              | SLAT          | Lehigh       | 7,152 TON       |           |       |            |                   |           |         |          |                   |
| 5        | Pocono                  | POCN          | Carbon       | 9,664 TON       |           |       |            |                   | \$61.39   | \$11.00 | \$72.39  | \$699,576.96      |
| 5        | Wyoming Valley          | WYOM          | Luzerne      | 6,788 TON       |           |       |            |                   | \$61.23   | \$5.00  | \$66.23  | \$449,569.24      |

|                        |            |                    |                 |                       |                       |
|------------------------|------------|--------------------|-----------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|
| <b>Estimated Total</b> | <b>AVE</b> | <b>187,445 TON</b> |                 | <b>\$6,911,460.05</b> | <b>\$9,695,712.12</b> |
|                        |            | \$68.33            | \$12,808,941.82 | \$6,125,847.89        | \$322,719.54          |

No Bids:  
 Eastern Salt Co.  
 Seneca Mineral Co.

**Bid Tabulation**  
 Bid # **853046-2015**  
**SODIUM CHLORIDE**  
 Due **6/18/2015**

|                 |                         | <b>Cargill Inc.</b>   |              |                 |                          | <b>Oceanport LLC</b> |              |                 |                          | <b>Morton Salt</b> |              |                 |                          |
|-----------------|-------------------------|-----------------------|--------------|-----------------|--------------------------|----------------------|--------------|-----------------|--------------------------|--------------------|--------------|-----------------|--------------------------|
|                 |                         | <b>North Olmstead</b> |              |                 |                          | <b>Claymont, DE</b>  |              |                 |                          | <b>Chicago IL</b>  |              |                 |                          |
| <b>District</b> | <b>Location</b>         | <b>Base Salt</b>      | <b>Trans</b> | <b>Adj Salt</b> | <b>TOTAL PRICE (EST)</b> | <b>Base Salt</b>     | <b>Trans</b> | <b>Adj Salt</b> | <b>TOTAL PRICE (EST)</b> | <b>Base Salt</b>   | <b>Trans</b> | <b>Adj Salt</b> | <b>TOTAL PRICE (EST)</b> |
| 1               | Homewood                | \$41.09               | \$27.39      | \$68.48         | \$516,476.16             |                      |              |                 |                          | \$70.00            | \$4.32       | \$74.32         | \$560,521.44             |
| 1               | Beaver Valley           | \$41.38               | \$27.59      | \$68.97         | \$323,538.27             |                      |              |                 |                          | \$70.00            | \$4.32       | \$74.32         | \$348,635.12             |
| 1               | Rt 22 Salt Storage      | \$46.79               | \$31.19      | \$77.98         | \$136,932.88             |                      |              |                 |                          |                    |              |                 |                          |
| 1               | Zelienople              | \$41.96               | \$27.97      | \$69.93         | \$162,936.90             |                      |              |                 |                          | \$70.00            | \$4.32       | \$74.32         | \$173,165.60             |
| 1               | Gibsonia                | \$46.66               | \$31.10      | \$77.76         | \$610,416.00             |                      |              |                 |                          | \$70.00            | \$2.48       | \$72.48         | \$568,968.00             |
| 1               | Harrison City           | \$46.94               | \$31.30      | \$78.24         | \$630,223.20             |                      |              |                 |                          |                    |              |                 |                          |
| 1               | Donegal                 | \$47.15               | \$31.44      | \$78.59         | \$1,156,294.67           |                      |              |                 |                          |                    |              |                 |                          |
| 1               | Laurel Hill Bypass      | \$44.08               | \$29.39      | \$73.47         | \$906,472.86             |                      |              |                 |                          |                    |              |                 |                          |
| 1               | Greensburg              | \$47.22               | \$31.48      | \$78.70         | \$510,526.90             |                      |              |                 |                          |                    |              |                 |                          |
| 1               | Jefferson Hills         | \$47.24               | \$31.49      | \$78.73         | \$365,543.39             |                      |              |                 |                          | \$70.00            | \$5.48       | \$75.48         | \$350,453.64             |
| 1               | California Salt Storage | \$46.91               | \$31.27      | \$78.18         | \$301,696.62             |                      |              |                 |                          |                    |              |                 |                          |
| 1               | Searights               | \$46.61               | \$31.07      | \$77.68         | \$414,888.88             |                      |              |                 |                          |                    |              |                 |                          |
| 1               | M5 Smithfield           | \$46.74               | \$31.16      | \$77.90         | \$199,969.30             |                      |              |                 |                          |                    |              |                 |                          |
| 2               | Somerset Dome           | \$43.91               | \$29.28      | \$73.19         | \$1,188,020.08           |                      |              |                 |                          |                    |              |                 |                          |
| 2               | Allegheny Tunnel        | \$45.58               | \$30.39      | \$75.97         | \$42,771.11              |                      |              |                 |                          |                    |              |                 |                          |
| 2               | Kegg                    | \$43.63               | \$29.08      | \$72.71         | \$743,387.04             |                      |              |                 |                          |                    |              |                 |                          |
| 2               | Everett                 | \$44.48               | \$29.65      | \$74.13         | \$446,855.64             |                      |              |                 |                          |                    |              |                 |                          |
| 2               | Sideling Hill           | \$46.48               | \$30.99      | \$77.47         | \$505,956.57             |                      |              |                 |                          |                    |              |                 |                          |
| 2               | Burnt Cabins            | \$45.41               | \$30.27      | \$75.68         | \$457,182.88             |                      |              |                 |                          |                    |              |                 |                          |
| 3               | Newville                | \$45.92               | \$30.62      | \$76.54         | \$347,568.14             |                      |              |                 |                          | \$75.00            | \$17.59      | \$92.59         | \$420,451.19             |
| 3               | Carlisle Salt Storage   | \$47.19               | \$31.46      | \$78.65         | \$101,301.20             |                      |              |                 |                          | \$75.00            | \$17.59      | \$92.59         | \$119,255.92             |
| 3               | New Cumberland          | \$48.73               | \$32.49      | \$81.22         | \$336,819.34             |                      |              |                 |                          | \$75.00            | \$6.60       | \$81.60         | \$338,395.20             |
| 3               | Mt Gretna               | \$42.69               | \$28.46      | \$71.15         | \$273,856.35             | \$66.75              | \$7.00       | \$73.75         | \$283,863.75             | \$75.00            | \$4.41       | \$79.41         | \$305,649.09             |
| 3               | Bowmansville            | \$41.68               | \$27.79      | \$69.47         | \$283,437.60             | \$61.75              | \$7.00       | \$68.75         | \$280,500.00             | \$75.00            | \$4.41       | \$79.41         | \$323,992.80             |
| 4               | Devault                 | \$37.61               | \$25.07      | \$62.68         | \$262,817.24             | \$61.13              | \$5.00       | \$66.13         | \$277,283.09             | \$65.00            | \$8.72       | \$73.72         | \$309,107.96             |
| 4               | Plymouth Meeting        | \$41.98               | \$27.99      | \$69.97         | \$289,535.86             | \$60.25              | \$5.25       | \$65.50         | \$271,039.00             | \$65.00            | \$8.39       | \$73.39         | \$303,687.82             |
| 4               | Trevoise                | \$36.19               | \$24.12      | \$60.31         | \$280,019.33             | \$61.50              | \$6.00       | \$67.50         | \$313,402.50             | \$65.00            | \$6.88       | \$71.88         | \$333,738.84             |
| 5               | Quakertown              | \$35.52               | \$23.68      | \$59.20         | \$306,123.20             | \$62.50              | \$6.00       | \$68.50         | \$354,213.50             | \$65.00            | \$6.88       | \$71.88         | \$371,691.48             |
| 5               | Slatington              | \$39.74               | \$26.49      | \$66.23         | \$473,676.96             |                      |              |                 |                          |                    |              |                 |                          |
| 5               | Pocono                  | \$40.73               | \$27.15      | \$67.88         | \$655,992.32             |                      |              |                 |                          |                    |              |                 |                          |
| 5               | Wyoming Valley          | \$38.68               | \$25.79      | \$64.47         | \$437,622.36             |                      |              |                 |                          |                    |              |                 |                          |

|                        |  |  |  |                        |  |  |  |  |                       |  |  |  |                       |
|------------------------|--|--|--|------------------------|--|--|--|--|-----------------------|--|--|--|-----------------------|
| <b>Estimated Total</b> |  |  |  | <b>\$13,668,859.25</b> |  |  |  |  | <b>\$1,780,301.84</b> |  |  |  | <b>\$4,827,714.10</b> |
|                        |  |  |  | \$5,808,835.39         |  |  |  |  | \$551,539.00          |  |  |  |                       |

No Bids:  
 Eastern Salt Co.  
 Seneca Mineral Co.

**Bid Tabulation**  
 Bid # **853046-2015**  
**SODIUM CHLORIDE**  
 Due **6/18/2015**

**Mid Atlantic Salt LLC**  
**Lyndora, PA**

**Chemical Equipment Lab of Delaware**  
**Marcus Hook, PA**

| District | Location                | Base Salt | Trans  | Adj Salt | TOTAL PRICE (EST) | Base Salt | Trans | Firm Price | TOTAL PRICE (EST) |
|----------|-------------------------|-----------|--------|----------|-------------------|-----------|-------|------------|-------------------|
| 1        | Homewood                |           |        |          |                   |           |       |            |                   |
| 1        | Beaver Valley           |           |        |          |                   |           |       |            |                   |
| 1        | Rt 22 Salt Storage      |           |        |          |                   |           |       |            |                   |
| 1        | Zelienople              |           |        |          |                   |           |       |            |                   |
| 1        | Gibsonia                |           |        |          |                   |           |       |            |                   |
| 1        | Harrison City           |           |        |          |                   |           |       |            |                   |
| 1        | Donegal                 |           |        |          |                   |           |       |            |                   |
| 1        | Laurel Hill Bypass      |           |        |          |                   |           |       |            |                   |
| 1        | Greensburg              |           |        |          |                   |           |       |            |                   |
| 1        | Jefferson Hills         |           |        |          |                   |           |       |            |                   |
| 1        | California Salt Storage |           |        |          |                   |           |       |            |                   |
| 1        | Searights               |           |        |          |                   |           |       |            |                   |
| 1        | M5 Smithfield           |           |        |          |                   |           |       |            |                   |
| 2        | Somerset Dome           |           |        |          |                   |           |       |            |                   |
| 2        | Allegheny Tunnel        |           |        |          |                   |           |       |            |                   |
| 2        | Kegg                    |           |        |          |                   |           |       |            |                   |
| 2        | Everett                 |           |        |          |                   |           |       |            |                   |
| 2        | Sideling Hill           |           |        |          |                   |           |       |            |                   |
| 2        | Burnt Cabins            |           |        |          |                   |           |       |            |                   |
| 3        | Newville                |           |        |          |                   |           |       |            |                   |
| 3        | Carlisle Salt Storage   |           |        |          |                   |           |       |            |                   |
| 3        | New Cumberland          |           |        |          |                   |           |       |            |                   |
| 3        | Mt Gretna               |           |        |          |                   |           |       |            |                   |
| 3        | Bowmansville            |           |        |          |                   |           |       |            |                   |
| 4        | Devault                 | \$56.50   | \$6.99 | \$63.49  | \$266,213.57      |           |       | \$66.75    | \$279,882.75      |
| 4        | Plymouth Meeting        | \$56.06   | \$7.43 | \$63.49  | \$262,721.62      |           |       | \$65.69    | \$271,825.22      |
| 4        | Treose                  |           |        |          |                   |           |       | \$62.45    | \$289,955.35      |
| 5        | Quakertown              |           |        |          |                   |           |       |            |                   |
| 5        | Slatington              |           |        |          |                   |           |       |            |                   |
| 5        | Pocono                  |           |        |          |                   |           |       |            |                   |
| 5        | Wyoming Valley          |           |        |          |                   |           |       |            |                   |

**Estimated Total** **\$528,935.19** **\$841,663.32**

No Bids:  
 Eastern Salt Co.  
 Seneca Mineral Co.